
Montgomery CC 2014 MISGA Schedule 

(FINAL - As of February 3, 2014) 

Date Day Home (7) Away (17) Time Cost 

April 22 Tuesday  
  Musket 

Ridge 
8:30 $45 

April 30 Wednesday  
Bretton 

Woods 
9:00 $47 

May 6 Tuesday Leisure World, Holly Hills, Hobbit’s Glen  9:00 $46 

May 14 Wednesday  
Naval 

Academy 
9:00 $45 

May 21 Wednesday  Challedon 8:30 $38 

May 28 Wednesday  
Bretton 

Woods 
8:30 $47 

June 3  Tuesday Norbeck, Argyle, Bretton Woods, Hobbits Glen  9:00 $46 

June 12 Thursday  Cross Creek 9:00 $43 

June 17 Tuesday  Kenwood 9:00 $45 

June 24 Tuesday  Beaver Creek 8:30 $40 

July 1 Tuesday Kenwood, Manor, UMD  9:00 $46 

July 9 Wednesday  
Leisure 

World 
9:00 $40 

July 15 Tuesday Challedon, Glade Valley, Musket Ridge  9:00 $46 

July 17 Thursday  
Hobbit’s 

Glen 
9:00 $40 

July 24 Thursday  Norbeck 9:00 $45 

July 29 Tuesday  
Musket 

Ridge 
8:30 $45 

August 5 Tuesday 
Bretton Woods, Compass Pointe, Navy 

 
 9:00 $46 

August 13 Wednesday  UMD 8:30 $45 

August 21  Thursday  Manor 9:00 $52 

August 28 Thursday  
Fountain 

Head 
9:00 $47 

September 

2 
Tuesday 

Challedon, Rattlewood, National Golf Club of 

Tantallon, Westminster National 
 9:00 $46 

September 

11 
Thursday  Glade Valley 8:30 $37 

September 

24 
Wednesday     Rattlewood 8:30 $35 

October 7 Tuesday Rattlewood, Cross Creek, Musket Ridge  9:00 $46 

 

Division IV Qualifiers and MISGA Finals 

Date Day Event  and Location Time Cost 

May 13 Tuesday 
Division IV ABCD Qualifier at Argyle 

 
9:00 TBA 

June 5 Thursday 
Division IV 2-Man Team Qualifier at Manor 

 Rain Date June12 
9:00 TBA 

? ? 
MISGA ABCD Final at ? 

 
9:00 TBA 

August 7 Thursday 
MISGA 2-Man Final at Norbeck 

Rain Date August 27 
9:00 TBA 

September 23 Tuesday Division IV Pro-Am at Kenwood 9:00 TBA 

 


